3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2021-03-08
05:39:19

2 2018-09-09
17:57:14

3 2018-09-09
17:57:14

BITCOIN
19WXF99T8FbFgtJHUZzrphhWSj91R4e2Ry1

0.00216357 BTC &
136.09 USD

0.00172148 BTC&
108.28 USD

Balance

0.00044209 BTC&
27.80 USD

Transaction Id Amount

28cf37a8e27da8f74ehdeb + 0.00044209 BTC& v

34b1ec093f87bcc3cs53leb 23.15 USD

4c3968fb000b6e21ded

2bbe3dch71345e895ac793 - 0.00012065 BTC v

14c0942h6c1d80631ae568

2b53a547537999f28029

2bbe3dch71345e895ac793 - 0.00013154 BTC v

14c0942b6c1d80631ae568

2b53a547537999128029

1/4


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/19WXf99T8FbFgtJHUzrphhW5j91R4e2Ry1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/28cf37a8e27da8f74ebdeb34b1ec093f87bcc3c531eb4c3968fb000b6e21de9d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/28cf37a8e27da8f74ebdeb34b1ec093f87bcc3c531eb4c3968fb000b6e21de9d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/28cf37a8e27da8f74ebdeb34b1ec093f87bcc3c531eb4c3968fb000b6e21de9d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2bbe3dcb71345e895ac79314c0942b6c1d80631ae5682b53a547537999f28029
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2bbe3dcb71345e895ac79314c0942b6c1d80631ae5682b53a547537999f28029
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2bbe3dcb71345e895ac79314c0942b6c1d80631ae5682b53a547537999f28029
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2bbe3dcb71345e895ac79314c0942b6c1d80631ae5682b53a547537999f28029
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2bbe3dcb71345e895ac79314c0942b6c1d80631ae5682b53a547537999f28029
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2bbe3dcb71345e895ac79314c0942b6c1d80631ae5682b53a547537999f28029
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12

Date & time

2018-09-09
17:57:14

2018-09-09
17:57:14

2018-09-09
17:57:14

2018-09-09
17:57:14

2018-09-09
17:57:14

2018-09-09
17:57:14

2018-09-09
17:57:14

2018-09-09
17:57:14

2018-09-09
17:57:14

Transaction Id

2bbe3dch71345e895ac793

14c0942b6c1d80631ae568

2b53a547537999128029

2bbe3dch71345e895ac793

14c0942b6c1d80631ae568

2b53a547537999128029

2bbe3dch71345e895ac793

14c0942b6c1d80631ae568

2b53a547537999128029

2bbe3dch71345e895ac793

14c0942h6c1d80631ae568

2b53a547537999t28029

2bbe3dch71345e895ac793

14c0942b6c1d80631aes568

2b53a547537999128029

2bbe3dch71345e895ac793

14c0942b6c1d80631ae568

2b53a547537999t28029

2bbe3dch71345e895ac793

14c0942h6c1d80631ae568

2b53a547537999t28029

2bbe3dch71345e895ac793

14c0942b6c1d80631aes568

2b53a547537999128029

2bbe3dch71345e895ac793

14c0942b6c1d80631ae568

2b53a547537999t28029

Amount

- 0.00013689

- 0.00014061

- 0.00017205

- 0.00015467

- 0.00015157

- 0.00013683

- 0.00012199

- 0.00011954

- 0.00011589

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

2/4


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2bbe3dcb71345e895ac79314c0942b6c1d80631ae5682b53a547537999f28029
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2bbe3dcb71345e895ac79314c0942b6c1d80631ae5682b53a547537999f28029
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2bbe3dcb71345e895ac79314c0942b6c1d80631ae5682b53a547537999f28029
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2bbe3dcb71345e895ac79314c0942b6c1d80631ae5682b53a547537999f28029
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2bbe3dcb71345e895ac79314c0942b6c1d80631ae5682b53a547537999f28029
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2bbe3dcb71345e895ac79314c0942b6c1d80631ae5682b53a547537999f28029
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2bbe3dcb71345e895ac79314c0942b6c1d80631ae5682b53a547537999f28029
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2bbe3dcb71345e895ac79314c0942b6c1d80631ae5682b53a547537999f28029
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2bbe3dcb71345e895ac79314c0942b6c1d80631ae5682b53a547537999f28029
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2bbe3dcb71345e895ac79314c0942b6c1d80631ae5682b53a547537999f28029
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2bbe3dcb71345e895ac79314c0942b6c1d80631ae5682b53a547537999f28029
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2bbe3dcb71345e895ac79314c0942b6c1d80631ae5682b53a547537999f28029
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2bbe3dcb71345e895ac79314c0942b6c1d80631ae5682b53a547537999f28029
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2bbe3dcb71345e895ac79314c0942b6c1d80631ae5682b53a547537999f28029
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2bbe3dcb71345e895ac79314c0942b6c1d80631ae5682b53a547537999f28029
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2bbe3dcb71345e895ac79314c0942b6c1d80631ae5682b53a547537999f28029
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2bbe3dcb71345e895ac79314c0942b6c1d80631ae5682b53a547537999f28029
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2bbe3dcb71345e895ac79314c0942b6c1d80631ae5682b53a547537999f28029
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2bbe3dcb71345e895ac79314c0942b6c1d80631ae5682b53a547537999f28029
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2bbe3dcb71345e895ac79314c0942b6c1d80631ae5682b53a547537999f28029
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2bbe3dcb71345e895ac79314c0942b6c1d80631ae5682b53a547537999f28029
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2bbe3dcb71345e895ac79314c0942b6c1d80631ae5682b53a547537999f28029
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2bbe3dcb71345e895ac79314c0942b6c1d80631ae5682b53a547537999f28029
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2bbe3dcb71345e895ac79314c0942b6c1d80631ae5682b53a547537999f28029
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2bbe3dcb71345e895ac79314c0942b6c1d80631ae5682b53a547537999f28029
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2bbe3dcb71345e895ac79314c0942b6c1d80631ae5682b53a547537999f28029
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2bbe3dcb71345e895ac79314c0942b6c1d80631ae5682b53a547537999f28029
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21

Date & time

2018-09-09
17:57:14

2018-09-09
17:57:14

2018-09-09
09:35:15

2018-09-08
19:49:21

2018-09-08
10:56:45

2018-09-07
20:59:54

2018-09-07
19:40:21

2018-09-04
20:33:03

2018-09-03
21:26:23

Transaction Id

2bbe3dch71345e895ac793

14c0942b6c1d80631ae568

2b53a547537999128029

2bbe3dch71345e895ac793

14c0942b6c1d80631ae568

2b53a547537999128029

2e37518ec?21d8ch985cc4c

736a24196d39da7a722949

de553e0c475b13f965ec

9a6a7028c688663d7822ef

05798ed2f7f23aab67cc320

eclbfeb321f2d5602d70

a99193bb77a90eba404ade

272dc4298f1ae468d912d4

c07eb672609b49d69377

a701169f6ff4f66763b710

eaa2a056fe513¢c362b1fb3

48dbScheb0644baf08eéb

2fa27934898299bff3ae97

1d34c74ff66e7dbe7bcOcO

7d5bf04e88f2e7e79bbé

Qa83fddcfa8aa%92bch48d2

8cdc3227bab9t941014641

013ad759f01b73dd5aec

70958del17945chec32efee

1babéd215c60a37a792f033

2dd8d3835bdc4af549%af

Amount

0.00011132

0.00010793

0.00010793

0.00011132

0.00011589

0.00011954

0.00012199

0.00013683

0.00015157

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

3/4


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2bbe3dcb71345e895ac79314c0942b6c1d80631ae5682b53a547537999f28029
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2bbe3dcb71345e895ac79314c0942b6c1d80631ae5682b53a547537999f28029
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2bbe3dcb71345e895ac79314c0942b6c1d80631ae5682b53a547537999f28029
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2bbe3dcb71345e895ac79314c0942b6c1d80631ae5682b53a547537999f28029
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2bbe3dcb71345e895ac79314c0942b6c1d80631ae5682b53a547537999f28029
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2bbe3dcb71345e895ac79314c0942b6c1d80631ae5682b53a547537999f28029
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2e37518ec91d8cb985cc4c736a24196d39da7a722949de553e0c475b13f965ec
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2e37518ec91d8cb985cc4c736a24196d39da7a722949de553e0c475b13f965ec
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2e37518ec91d8cb985cc4c736a24196d39da7a722949de553e0c475b13f965ec
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9a6a7028c688663d7822ef05798ed2f7f23aa67cc320ec1bfeb321f2d5602d70
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9a6a7028c688663d7822ef05798ed2f7f23aa67cc320ec1bfeb321f2d5602d70
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9a6a7028c688663d7822ef05798ed2f7f23aa67cc320ec1bfeb321f2d5602d70
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a99193bb77a90eba404ade272dc4298f1ae468d912d4c07eb672609b49d69377
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a99193bb77a90eba404ade272dc4298f1ae468d912d4c07eb672609b49d69377
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a99193bb77a90eba404ade272dc4298f1ae468d912d4c07eb672609b49d69377
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a701169f6ff4f66763b710eaa2a056fe513c362b1fb348db5cbeb0644baf08e6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a701169f6ff4f66763b710eaa2a056fe513c362b1fb348db5cbeb0644baf08e6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a701169f6ff4f66763b710eaa2a056fe513c362b1fb348db5cbeb0644baf08e6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2fa27934898299bff3ae971d34c74ff66e7dbe7bc0c07d5bf04e88f2e7e79bb6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2fa27934898299bff3ae971d34c74ff66e7dbe7bc0c07d5bf04e88f2e7e79bb6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2fa27934898299bff3ae971d34c74ff66e7dbe7bc0c07d5bf04e88f2e7e79bb6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0a83fddcfa8aa92bcb48d28cdc3227ba69f941014641013ad759f01b73dd5aec
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0a83fddcfa8aa92bcb48d28cdc3227ba69f941014641013ad759f01b73dd5aec
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0a83fddcfa8aa92bcb48d28cdc3227ba69f941014641013ad759f01b73dd5aec
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/70958de17945cbec32efee1ba6d215c60a37a792f0332dd8d3835bdc4f5499af
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/70958de17945cbec32efee1ba6d215c60a37a792f0332dd8d3835bdc4f5499af
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/70958de17945cbec32efee1ba6d215c60a37a792f0332dd8d3835bdc4f5499af

22

23

24

25

26

27

Date & time

2018-09-03
09:50:53

2018-08-30
22:33:07

2018-08-28
21:35:10

2018-08-28
04:50:13

2018-08-27
19:08:14

2018-08-26
14:37:04

Transaction Id

el0cbhfc4d67c0d977ef5ab

ef5fd4a517d29360fcbabb

752e5f1f8b3e29078744

3bb606972eb20b577d30d0

8bf769b38784ace3096d2d

40e7edeb163d1366f0dd

a5fc06laeb33eb3f196dae

48e8bl16ac?0b5ath8017c5

88d49035a846d6b365d5

49bbSb6601ece29b78d696

1589249f9fb0d1a86dee87

2ff575149e91ebSdede?

4f2f2cbl19ccfbabBaa3c23

cd1h8392aee?21eb4912a55

f45817ed84d8ad3b36a4

ce5612858088e77d97e268

ccf2ce386c9f2668513814

6597783f6906abc538e4

Amount

+ 0.00015467

0.00017205

+

0.00014061

+

0.00013689

+

0.00013154

+

+

0.00012065

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

4/4


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e10cbfc4d67c0d977ef5a6ef5fd4a517d29360fc6a6b752e5f1f8b3e29078744
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e10cbfc4d67c0d977ef5a6ef5fd4a517d29360fc6a6b752e5f1f8b3e29078744
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e10cbfc4d67c0d977ef5a6ef5fd4a517d29360fc6a6b752e5f1f8b3e29078744
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3bb606972eb20b577d30d08bf769b38784ace3096d2d40e7edeb163d1366f0dd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3bb606972eb20b577d30d08bf769b38784ace3096d2d40e7edeb163d1366f0dd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3bb606972eb20b577d30d08bf769b38784ace3096d2d40e7edeb163d1366f0dd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a5fc061aeb33e63f196dae48e8b16ac90b5afb8017c588d49035a846d6b365d5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a5fc061aeb33e63f196dae48e8b16ac90b5afb8017c588d49035a846d6b365d5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a5fc061aeb33e63f196dae48e8b16ac90b5afb8017c588d49035a846d6b365d5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/49bb5b6601ece29b78d6961589249f9fb0d1a86dee872ff575149e91eb5dede7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/49bb5b6601ece29b78d6961589249f9fb0d1a86dee872ff575149e91eb5dede7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/49bb5b6601ece29b78d6961589249f9fb0d1a86dee872ff575149e91eb5dede7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4f2f2cb19ccfbab0aa3c23cd1b8392aee21eb4912a55f45817ed84d8ad3b36a4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4f2f2cb19ccfbab0aa3c23cd1b8392aee21eb4912a55f45817ed84d8ad3b36a4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4f2f2cb19ccfbab0aa3c23cd1b8392aee21eb4912a55f45817ed84d8ad3b36a4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ce5612858088e77d97e268ccf2ce386c9f26685138146597783f6906abc538e4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ce5612858088e77d97e268ccf2ce386c9f26685138146597783f6906abc538e4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ce5612858088e77d97e268ccf2ce386c9f26685138146597783f6906abc538e4

